Capital City Fire & Rescue
820 Glacier Ave.
Juneau, Alaska 99801
907-586-0262 Phone
907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Number

Incident Date & Time

Incident
Street

Primary
Station

Incident Type

2023-00004364

2023-00004365

2023-00004366

2023-00004369

2023-00004370

2023-00004371

2023-00004372

2023-00004373

2023-00004374

2023-00004375

2023-00004376

7/11/2023 1:08

7/11/2023 1:08

7/11/2023 3:50

7/11/2023 6:44

7/11/2023 8:01

7/11/2023 9:06

7/11/2023 10:02

7/11/2023 10:10

7/11/2023 9:55

7/11/2023 11:11

7/11/2023 11:42

CINEMA Drive

AUKE BAY

HARBOR Road

BROTHERS
Avenue

HOSPITAL Drive

JOHN Street

JACOBSEN Drive

SAWA Circle

MAIN Street

GLACIER

Highway

MAPLESDEN
Way

WILLOUGHBY
Avenue

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 4

CCFR Station 4

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 2

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 4

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 4

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)

Assist physically
disabled or infirm

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)

Dispatched and
cancelled en route

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury




2023-00004377

2023-00004379

2023-00004380

2023-00004382

2023-00004384

2023-00004385

2023-00004386

2023-00004387

2023-00004390

7/11/2023 11:58

7/11/2023 12:36

7/11/2023 8:52

7/11/2023 18:11

7/11/2023 21:15

7/11/2023 21:19

7/11/2023 21:29

7/11/2023 22:33

7/11/2023 23:21

SHELL SIMMONS CCFR Station 3

Drive

GLACIER
Highway

FRANKLIN Street

RIVERSIDE Drive

YANDUKIN Drive

JACOBSEN Drive

MARINE Way

CHURCHILL Way

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 4

CCFR Station 4

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)

Dispatched and
cancelled en route

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Unauthorized burning

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury



